

Let's power Earth Day with an art competition

Show us how you and your family are celebrating the Earth and how you can help SMUD reach our goal of zero carbon by 2030.

Email us a photograph of your Earth Day themed art using an art medium of your choice and we'll select 18 winners who will have their artwork featured in a calendar along with other special prizes. All participants will receive an Earth Day calendar with the winning art.

Contest will be open from Monday, April 1 – Monday, April 22, 2024.

Contest rules and entry information can be found on the back of this flyer.

Have fun, be creative and let's power Earth Day every day!





Community Education & Technology Center













Earth Day art competition rules and instructions

- Contest entrant must reside in SMUD's service area.
- Contest entrant must be in grades K-6.
- Only one entry per person.
- SMUD employees and families are not eligible to participate.
- Any physical art media is acceptable (e.g., painting, sculpture, sidewalk art, diorama, etc.).
- Email a landscape oriented photo of your artwork to etcmail@smud.org.
- Contestants must use the following naming convention for the photo file: firstname.lastname.schoolname.jpeg

Deadline: Entry must be emailed by Monday, April 22, 2024.

- Top 18 winners will be announced on May 17, 2024.
- Winning artwork will be featured in an 18-month, July 2024–2025 SMUD Celebrates Earth Day calendar. (Winners will be asked to complete a liability waiver in order to use their artwork.)
- Winning artwork may be posted on SMUD's social media and website including the winner's name and school.
- Winners will receive a backpack, water bottle and many other fun surprises.
- All contest applicants will receive a complimentary SMUD Celebrates Earth Day calendar.
- Questions? Email etcmail@smud.org



